
Motoフェスティバル 走行会 60分走行枠 02Gr 2025 / 10 / 9   :     

結果表

1 32 #41 BRE 2'47.138 2 / 16
2 44 #83 エイシーレーシングB 2'49.553 2.415 2.415 14 / 14
3 40 #18 バズレーシングB 2'53.112 5.974 3.559 16 / 19
4 83 #41 ウラタ＃41 2'53.340 6.202 0.228 21 / 21
5 95 #49 北シ愛好会 2'53.385 6.247 0.045 17 / 19
6 79 #96 チームSAT 2'55.978 8.840 2.593 16 / 18
7 36 #14 イナレーシングチーム 2'56.067 8.929 0.089 15 / 16
8 103 #56 蒼き炎のイヌメンZ 2'56.789 9.651 0.722 18 / 19
9 43 #88 エイシーレーシングA 2'56.974 9.836 0.185 14 / 14

10 76 #146 キトキトＲＴでれすけら 2'56.994 9.856 0.020 8 / 14
11 17 #33 横濱大國RT 2'57.419 10.281 0.425 10 / 10
12 77 #40 Honda浜松エスカルゴRT 2'57.808 10.670 0.389 13 / 17
13 90 #82 RCRチキンハーツ 2'58.721 11.583 0.913 6 / 18
14 74 #24 Astemo東御二輪部 2'59.045 11.907 0.324 17 / 17
15 12 #82 ツナギはJUBETで！＋黒田屋 2'59.201 12.063 0.156 15 / 19
16 81 #26 Honda Tochigi PG Racing GC組 2'59.776 12.638 0.575 11 / 19
17 91 #72 リスキーレーシングXR-2 2'59.918 12.780 0.142 17 / 17
18 48 #31 Honda Tochigi PG Racing 3'00.059 12.921 0.141 8 / 19
19 11 #24 Astemo東御二輪部DID那須烏山 3'00.254 13.116 0.195 8 / 16
20 72 #25 Team HIRO 3'00.854 13.716 0.600 18 / 20
21 71 #70 IRT 3'00.942 13.804 0.088 3 / 13
22 22 #12123 TitaniumPowerRacing 3'00.998 13.860 0.056 16 / 20
23 62 #88 炭火焼同好会 3'01.462 14.324 0.464 17 / 19
24 80 #137 キトキトRTこそっと 3'01.839 14.701 0.377 3 / 13
25 65 #5 Team　アイ・ファクトリー 3'02.392 15.254 0.553 15 / 16
26 97 #168 RTしめきり　＃２ 3'02.704 15.566 0.312 16 / 18
27 61 #74 たけのこ族 3'02.856 15.718 0.152 6 / 15
28 23 #37 SMG Racing+テーラデザイン爪 3'03.336 16.198 0.480 14 / 14
29 64 #11 Buyer's Bikers 3'03.789 16.651 0.453 16 / 18
30 13 #47 Team G-Thunder Z1 3'03.826 16.688 0.037 16 / 16
31 49 #65 弾Run部・群央商事 3'04.129 16.991 0.303 7 / 18
32 15 #101 Team Girls-Thunder 3'04.133 16.995 0.004 18 / 19
33 63 #89 リスキーレーシングXR 3'04.179 17.041 0.046 7 / 16
34 28 #71 K71 Engineering RT 3'04.376 17.238 0.197 19 / 19
35 54 #86 ミヤ猿 3'04.393 17.255 0.017 11 / 19
36 18 #41 Manbow Racers 3'04.462 17.324 0.069 2 / 17
37 73 #34 リュウコクRC＋JUBET＋俺塾 3'04.495 17.357 0.033 19 / 19
38 37 #23 イナレーシングチーム 3'04.777 17.639 0.282 5 / 18
39 4 #5 お下劣レーシング 3'04.958 17.820 0.181 17 / 19
40 51 #12 GGCR with GR/45 3'05.052 17.914 0.094 2 / 19
41 41 #8 バズレーシングC 3'05.401 18.263 0.349 5 / 19
42 105 #52 DRIP 3'05.406 18.268 0.005 4 / 18
43 70 #117 栃レー&PGR 3'05.473 18.335 0.067 15 / 17
44 89 #74 走れ！XR50モタード改 3'05.664 18.526 0.191 6 / 7
45 67 #74 freestyle 3'06.046 18.908 0.382 8 / 18
46 47 #76 熊谷レーシングチーム 3'06.229 19.091 0.183 16 / 18
47 99 #1　たぬき洋菓子withイナズマガレージ 3'06.668 19.530 0.439 7 / 18
48 82 #9 Honda Tochigi PG Racing 3'06.712 19.574 0.044 3 / 18
49 86 #81 キトキトRTびゃんびゃん 3'06.735 19.597 0.023 7 / 18
50 94 #4 イナレーシングチーム 3'06.893 19.755 0.158 14 / 15
51 100 #91 キトキトRT SHIRETTO 3'07.229 20.091 0.336 18 / 18
52 21 #57 イナレーシング・クオリティハウジングチーム 3'07.506 20.368 0.277 19 / 19
53 68 #75 freestyle 3'08.515 21.377 1.009 18 / 18
54 1 #34 おれんじべあ＆吉澤企画 3'08.837 21.699 0.322 7 / 19
55 69 #76 freestyle 3'08.856 21.718 0.019 10 / 10
56 8 #130 Team130R 3'08.933 21.795 0.077 18 / 18
57 31 #7 リスキーレーシング 3'09.209 22.071 0.276 17 / 17
58 75 #111 Astemo東御二輪部RC 3'09.321 22.183 0.112 9 / 18
59 14 #89 Team G-Thunder KSR 3'09.390 22.252 0.069 9 / 12
60 7 #9 海老Q＋小川輪業 3'09.407 22.269 0.017 9 / 17
61 35 #58 城東連合STCイチヨシ塗装 3'09.793 22.655 0.386 3 / 17
62 46 #83 エイシーレーシング+DCR 3'10.005 22.867 0.212 3 / 18
63 66 #72 freestyle 3'10.256 23.118 0.251 15 / 15
64 104 #16 紅き雷のイヌメンＺ 3'10.654 23.516 0.398 16 / 17
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65 106 #63 下館マムシ会 3'10.882 23.744 0.228 12 / 15
66 53 #82 日本橋K＆トシENG 3'10.900 23.762 0.018 10 / 16
67 10 #43 Team130R 3'11.592 24.454 0.692 15 / 17
68 59 #64 下館マムシ会 3'11.957 24.819 0.365 6 / 6
69 45 #1 エイシーレーシングC 3'12.073 24.935 0.116 16 / 18
70 2 #71 RTサクランボ 3'12.385 25.247 0.312 14 / 18
71 87 #80 室町2 3'13.046 25.908 0.661 15 / 17
72 92 #80 室町建築 3'13.518 26.380 0.472 4 / 10
73 16 #34 横濱大國 3'13.575 26.437 0.057 8 / 8
74 6 #9 海老Q 3'13.732 26.594 0.157 13 / 13
75 9 #13 Team130R 3'14.885 27.747 1.153 11 / 13
76 38 #73 イナレーシングチーム・クオリティハウジングＢ 3'14.963 27.825 0.078 3 / 17
77 20 #113 チーム渡辺ラスト? 3'15.056 27.918 0.093 17 / 17
78 56 #34 軽トラックハウス 3'15.316 28.178 0.260 3 / 17
79 50 #56 熊谷レーシングチーム 3'16.008 28.870 0.692 18 / 18
80 34 #27 TeamMari ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｻｰｸﾙ with Lady's Bike 3'16.761 29.623 0.753 15 / 18
81 60 #29 RT＿YSK＆ミサイル芝刈機 3'17.170 30.032 0.409 16 / 16
82 96 #169 RTしめきり　＃１ 3'18.871 31.733 1.701 6 / 13
83 19 #57 Manbow Racers 3'19.760 32.622 0.889 4 / 4
84 3 #80 NESIC RACING CLUB 3'21.749 34.611 1.989 3 / 15
85 52 #81 未来都市開発＆日本橋KとトシENG 3'26.765 39.627 5.016 6 / 9
86 58 #82 下館ハブ会 3'29.842 42.704 3.077 5 / 9
87 102 #150 MP 岡田屋☆Racing 3'36.323 49.185 6.481 2 / 2
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